

PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE

I.D.: 74428838

Data publicarii 20.10.22 Coduri CPV 03221000-6

Pretul estimativ: 687,55 RON - 687,55 RON

Descriere: CASTRAVETI FABIO GR CAL I KG 10.80 8.5000 91.80 8.26 -----
----- LOT 68446 2 CARTOFI ALBI UE GERMANIA KG 80.00 2.3000 184.00 16.56 --
----- LOT 18.10 3 CEAPA ALBA SRB CAL.I KG
10.00 2.8000 28.00 2.52 ----- LOT 14.10
4 USTUROI CN CAL.I KG 0.50 12.0000 6.00 0.54 -----
----- LOT 887 5 BANANE ECUADOR CAL.I KG 20.50 6.5000 133.25 11.99 -----
----- LOT 17..10.2022 6 KIWI GR CAL.I KG 32.60 7.5000
244.50 22.01 -----